
DAFTAR NAMA PROMOTOR FAKULTAS KEDOKTERAN HEWAN 

No Nama email Bidang Ilmu Keterangan 
(Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

1 Prof. Dr. PudjiSrianto, 
M.Kes., drh 

pudji-s@fkh.unair.ac.id Reproduksi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

 2 Prof. Dr. Imam Mustofa, 
M.Kes., drh 

imam.mustofa@fkh.unair.ac.id Reproduksi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

3 Prof. Dr. Rr. Sri Pantja 
Madyawati, M.Si., drh 

sri-p-m@fkh.unair.ac.id Reproduksi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

4 Prof. Dr. Herry Agoes 
Hermadi, drh., M.Si. 

herry-a-h@fkh.unair.ac.id 
 

Reproduksi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

5 Prof. Dr. Budi Utomo, 
M.Kes., drh 

budi-u-2@fkh.unair.ac.id 
 

Reproduksi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

6 Prof. Dr.Tita Damayanti 
Lestari, M.Sc., drh 

titadlestari@fkh.unair.ac.id Reproduksi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

7 Prof. Dr. Erma Safitri, 
M.Kes,  Drh 

erma-s@fkh.unair.ac.id Reproduksi 
Veteriner/Stem 
cell 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

8 Prof. Dr. Tri Wahyu 
Suprayogi, M.Kes,  Drh 

tri-w-s@fkh.unair.ac.id Reproduksi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

9 Prof. Dr. Suherni Susilowati, 
M.Kes,  Drh 

suherni-s@fkh.unair.ac.id Reproduksi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

10 Prof. Dr.Tatik Hernawati, 
M.Kes,  Drh 

tatik-h@fkh.unair.ac.id Reproduksi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

11 Dr. Rimayanti, M.Kes,  Drh rimayanti@fkh.unair.ac.id. Reproduksi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

12 Suzanita Utama, drh., Ph.D., 
M.Phil 

suzanita-u @ fkh.unair.ac.id Reproduksi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

13 Dr. Sri Mulyati, drh., M.Kes. sri-m@fkh.unair.ac.id Reproduksi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

14 Dr. Tjuk Imam Restiadi, drh., 
M.Si 

tjuk-i-r@fkh.unair.ac.id Reproduksi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

12 Prof. Dr. Mirni Lamid, MP., 
drh 

mirnylamid @fkh.unair.ac.id Peternakan 
/Nutrisi Hewan 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

13 Prof. Dr. Widya Paramita 
Lokapirnasari, MP., drh 

widya-p-l@fkh.unair.ac.id Peternakan/ 
Nutrisi Hewan 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

14 Prof. Dr. Anam Al-Arif, MP., 
drh 

moh-a-a-a@fkh.unair.ac.id Peternakan 
/Nutrisi Hewan 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

15 Prof. Dr. Ir. Sri Hidanah, MP. sri-h@fkh.unair.ac.id Peternakan 
/Produksi ternak 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

16 Prof. Dr. Sunaryo Hadi, MP., 
drh 

sunaryo-h-w@fkh.unair.ac.id Peternakan / 
Produksi ternak 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

17 Prof. Dr. Bambang Sektiari 
Lukiswanto, DEA, drh 

bambangsektiari@fkh.unair.ac.id Klinik Veteriner Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

mailto:herry-a-h@fkh.unair.ac.id


18 Prof.Dr.Wiwik Misaco 
Yuniarti, M.Kes,  Drh 

wiwik-m-y@fkh.unair.ac.id Klinik Veteriner Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

19 Prof. Dr.Irasari 
Yudaniayanti, M.P,  Drh 

ira-s-y@fkh.unair.ac.id Klinik Veteriner Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

20 Dr. Boedi Setiawan, M.Kes,  
Drh 

boedi-s@fkh.unair.ac.id Klinik Veteriner Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

21 Prof. Dr. Fedik Abdul 
Rantam, drh 

fedik-a-r@fkh.unair.ac.id Mikrobiologi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

22 Prof. Dr. Suwarno, M.Si., drh suwarno@fkh.unair.ac.id Mikrobiologi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

23 Prof. Dr. Jola Rahmahani, 
M.Kes., drh 

jola-r@fkh.unair.ac.id Mikrobiologi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

24 Dr. Wiwiek Tyasningsih, 
M.Kes., drh 
 

wiwiek-t@fkh.unair.ac.id Mikrobiologi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

25 Prof. Dr. Mustofa Helmi 
Effendi, DTAPH., drh 

mustofa-h-e@fkh.unair.ac.id Kesehatan 
Masyarakat 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

26 Prof. Sri Agus Sudjarwo, 
Ph.D., drh 

ags158@yahoo.com : 
sriagussudjarwo@fkh.unair.ac.id 

Kedokteran Dasar 
Veteriner/ 
Farmako 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

27 Prof. Dr. Iwan Syahrial 
Hamid, M.Si., drh 

iwan-s-h@fkh.unair.ac.id Kedokteran Dasar 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

28 Dr. 
RochmahKurniasanti,M.Kes., 
drh. 

rochmah-k@fkh.unair.ac.id Kedokteran Dasar 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

29 Prof. Dr. Lilik Maslachah, 
Drh., M.Kes. 

lilik.maslachah@fkh.unair.ac.id Kedokteran Dasar 
Veteriner/Farmasi 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

30 Prof. Dr. Moch. Lazuardi, 
M.S, drh 

lazuardi@fkh.unair.ac.id Kedokteran Dasar 
Veteriner/Farmasi 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

31 Prof. Dr. Anwar Ma'ruf, 
M.Kes., drh 

anwarmaruf@fkh.unair.ac.id Kedokteran Dasar 
Veteriner/Faal 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

32 Prof. Dr. Chairul Anwar 
Nidom, M.Kes, drh 

nidomca@fkh.unair.ac.id Kedokteran Dasar 
Veteriner/Biokimia 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

33 Prof. Dr. Eduardus Bimo 
Aksono Herupradoto,Drh., 
M.Kes. 

eduardus-b-a-h@fkh.unair.ac.id Kedokteran Dasar 
Veteriner/Biokimia 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

34 Prof. Dr. Widjiati, M.Si., drh widjiati@fkh.unair.ac.id Anatomi 
Veteriner/ 
Embriologi 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

35 Prof. Dr. Epy Luqman, 
M.Kes., drh 

epy-m-l@fkh.unair.ac.id Anatomi 
Veteriner/ 
Embriologi 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

36 Dr. Eka Pramyrtha 
Hestianah, M.Kes., drh 

eka-p-h@fkh.unair.ac.id Anatomi 
Veteriner/ 
Histologi 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 



37 Prof. Dr.Hani Plumeriastuti, 
drh, M.Kes. AP.Vet 

hani-p@fkh.unair.ac.id Patologi 
Veteriner 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

38 Prof. Dr. Endang Suprihati, 
M.S., drh 

endang-s@ fkh.unair.ac.id Parasitologi 
Veteriner/ 
Protozoologi 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

39 Prof. Dr. Poedji Hastutiek, 
M.Si., drh 

Poedji-h@ fkh.unair.ac.id Parasitologi 
Veteriner/  
Entomologi 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

40 Prof. Much Yunus, Ph.D., 
M.Kes., drh 

muchammad-y@fkh.unair.ac.id Parasitologi 
Veteriner/ 
Entomologi 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

41 Prof. Dr. Lucia Tri Suwanti, 
M.P., drh 

lucia-t-s@ fkh.unair.ac.id. Parasitologi 
Veteriner/ 
zoonotic parasit 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

42 Dr. Mufasirin, M.Si., drh mufasirin@fkh.unair.ac.id. Parasitologi 
Veteriner/ 
Protozoologi 

Promotor/Co 
Promotor 

 


